1. Introduction
Shareholders are referred to the Coronation announcement dated 15 November 2005 wherein shareholders
were advised that the Board had resolved to proceed with a distribution to Coronation shareholders of 36
cents per Coronation share, in lieu of a dividend, by way of a specific return of share premium (“the
distribution”).

The distribution is subject to shareholder approval of an ordinary resolution authorising the return of share
premium. A circular and notice of general meeting regarding the distribution will be posted to shareholders
on 23 December 2005.

2. Financial effects
The following table has been prepared for illustrative purposes only and sets out the pro forma financial
effects of the distribution on a Coronation shareholder, based on the assumptions set out below.

Due to the nature of the pro forma financial effects, they may not fairly present the issuer’s financial position,
changes in equity, results of operations or cash flows. The directors of Coronation are responsible for the
preparation of the unaudited pro forma financial effects.

 Notes

Audited
before the
distribution

Pro forma
after the

distribution
Percentage

change

Basic earnings per share (cents) 1, 2 48.5 47.0 (3)
Headline earnings per share (cents) 1, 2 47.6 46.1 (3)
Fully diluted earnings per share (cents) 1, 3 45.3 43.9 (3)
Fully diluted headline earnings per share (cents) 1, 3 44.5 43.1 (3)
Net asset value per share (cents) 4, 5 57.7 20.2 (65)
Net tangible asset value per share (cents) 4, 5 57.7 20.2 (65)

Weighted average number of shares in issue (‘000)  382 275 382 275
Actual number of shares in issue (‘000)  382 275 382 275
Fully diluted weighted average number of shares in
issue (‘000)

413 132 413 132

Notes:
1. The adjustments to the basic earnings per share and headline earnings per share represent after-tax

interest forfeited on the cash distributed, at a pre-tax rate of 5.75% per annum, on the assumption that
the distribution occurred on 1 October 2004.

2. The basic earnings per share and headline earnings per share calculations are based on the weighted
average number of shares in issue during the year.

3. The fully diluted earnings per share and headline earnings per share calculations are based on the
weighted average number of shares in issue during the year, plus such further shares as are likely to be